
 

 

GCSE Year 11 FRENCH Timeline 

Tuesday 6th September Holiday Module starts 
Tuesday 4th October Holiday Controlled Writing Assessment prep period starts 

Thursday 13th October Mock Controlled Writing Exam 
Tuesday 18th October Holiday Writing Exam 

Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October Half-term 
Wednesday 2nd November School/ work Module starts 
Wednesday 16th November Drama Practical Exam 

Thursday 17th November Drama Practical Exam 
WB Monday  21st November  Music Recording Exams 

Wb 5th Dec – Fri 16th Dec Year 11 Mock Exams 
Monday 19th December –Tuesday 3rd December Christmas 

Wednesday 4th January School/Work Writing Assessment prep starts 
Friday 13th January Mock Controlled Writing Exam 

Wednesday 18th January School/Work Writing Exam 
Thursday 19th January Home and Environment Module starts 
Tuesday 28th February Health Module starts 
WB Mon 13th March  Music Recording Exams 
Tuesday 28th March Drama Practical Exam 

Wednesday 29th march Drama Practical Exam 
Monday 3rd April – Monday 17th April Easter 

Tuesday 18th April Listening and Reading Revision 
Friday 5th May Controlled Assessments sent to Exam Board 
May dates tbc French Listening and Reading Exams 

 

Mon – Thurs in L6 every week until the exam  

REVISION AND CONTROLLED ASSESSMENT 
SUPPORT WORKSHOPS  

(Except for holidays and Fridays) 

Any controlled Assessment Speaking retakes 
must be taken before Christmas.  Please book 
any improvement sessions with your teacher. 


